relevant information in the BDS.   

INVITATION TO BID FOR PROCUREMENT OF 3RD PARTY 6 MONTHS LOGISTIC SERVICES FOR UCPB 

SAVINGS HEAD OFFICE AND BRANCHES  

4  
The UCPB Savings Bank Inc. (UCPBS, through the 2026 Corporate Budget intends 

to apply the sum of Three Million Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Pesos Only 

(3,250,000.00) inclusive of applicable taxes and charges, including insurance 

coverage (if applicable) being the Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) to 

payments under the contract for3RD PARTY 6 MONTHS LOGISTIC SERVICES FOR 

UCPB SAVINGS HEAD OFFICE AND BRANCHES.